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31
32
33
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35
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42
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Vessel type n Yard Yard n. Year n. Deliv. Scope of service

OIL TANKER

VLCC 3 DSME 5471/2/7 2019-2021 Supervision

VLCC 3 HHI 2969/70/71 2018-2019 3 Supervision

VLCC 2 HHI 2826/7 2015-2017 2 Supervision

VLCC 2 HHI 2766/7 2015-2017 2 Supervision

VLCC 4 HHI 2725/6/7/8 2014-2016 4 Supervision

VLCC 2 HHI 2000/2001 2009-2010 2 Plan Approval & Supervision

165K dwt Suezmax 2 HSHI (HHI Group) S570/571 2011-2012 2 Supervision

165K dwt Suezmax 7 HSHI (HHI Group) $367-9/5390-1/543011 2008-2010 7 Partly Plan Approval & Supervision

160K dwt Suezmax 1 DSME 5277 2006-2007 1 Supervision

160K dwt Suezmax 3 SHI 1353/54/1401 2002-2003 3 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

160K dwt Suezmax 3 SHI 1389/99/1400 2002-2003 3 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

160K dwt Suezmax 2 SHI 1434/35 2003 2 Supervision (partial)

159K dwt Suezmax 2 HSHI (HHI Group) S852/3 2016-2017 2 Supervision

159K dwt Suezmax 2 HSHI (HHI Group) S787/788 2015-2016 2 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

158K dwt Suezmax 2 HHI 8020/1 2020-2022 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

158K dwt Suezmax 1 SHI 1977 2012-2013 1 Supervision

158K dwt Suezmax 5 DSME 5349/5350/51/52/53 2010-2013 5 Plan Approval & Supervision

158K dwt Suezmax 4 SHI 1952/3/4/5 2010-2012 4 Plan Approval & Supervision

158K dwt Suezmax 4 HHI 2440/41/68/69 2011-2012 4 Plan Approval & Supervision

156.5K dwt Suezmax 2 New Times NTS 0315835/6 2020-2021 Plan Approval & Supervision

156K dwt Suezmax 2 DSME 5419/20 2015-2017 2 Plan Approval & Supervision

115K dwt Aframax 2 DHSC 5031/2 2017-2018 2 Supervision

115K dwt Aframax 2 HSHI (HHI Group) $826/7 2015-2016 2 Supervision

115K dwt Aframax 1 SHI 1658 2007-2008 1 Supervision

115K dwt Aframax 3 Vinashin tb.a. 2007-2008 - Plan Approval & Makers selection

115K dwt Aframax 2 SHI 1741/42 2007-2008 2 Hull Supervision (China)

115K dwt Aframax 2 SHI 1575/76 2005-2006 2 Hull Supervision (China)

115K dwt Aframax 2 SHI 1467/68 2003-2004 2 Supervision

113K dwt Aframax 2 SPP 7001/03 2009-2010 - Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval

112K dwt Aframax (Ice Class - 1A) 2 HHI 3143/4 2019-2021 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

105K dwt Aframax 1 HHI 1573 2004-2005 1 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Sub-total 77 63

PRODUCT CARRIER/CHEMICAL CARRIER

159K dwt Suezmax Product Carrier 2 HSHI (HHI Group) S824/5 2015-2016 2 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

157K dwt Suezmax (Ice Class - 1C) PC 4 HHI 2932/3/4/5 2016-2018 4 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

115K dwt Aframax Product Carrier 3 HSHI (HHI Group) 8064/5/6 2019-2021 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

115K dwt Aframax Product Carrier 2 DHSC 5029/30 2017-2019 2 Supervision

112K dwt Aframax Product Carrier 2 HHI 2491/2492 2011-2013 2 Plan Approval & Supervision

105K dwt Aframax Product Carrier 2 HHI 2438/39 2011-2012 2 Plan Approval & Supervision

105K dwt Aframax Product Carrier 2 HHI 211472115 2008-2011 2 Plan Approval & Supervision

76K dwt Panamax Product Carrier 4 DSIC PC760/19-22 2010-2012 4 Supervision

74K Panamax dwt Product Carrier 12 HMD (HHI Group) 2288/2299 2010-2012 12 Supervision

73K dwt Panamax Product Carrier 2 STX 1197/8 2006-2007 2 Plan Approval, Makers selection & Supervision

73K dwt Panamax Product Carrier 2 STX 1177/8 2005-2006 2 Plan Approval, Makers selection & Supervision

73K dwt Panamax Product Carrier (Ice 1A) 2 STX 1153/4 2004-2005 2 Plan Approval & Supervision

73K dwt Panamax Product Carrier (Ice 1A) 2 SHI 1486/7 2003-2004 2 Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Al

72

73
74
75
76

Vessel type

70K dwt Panamax Product Carrier

50K dwt Crude/Product /Chemical Tanker/IMO Il

50K dwt Product/IMO III - ECO-Ship/IMO Il

50K dwt Crude/Product /Chemical Tanker/IMO Il

50K dwt Crude/Product /Chemical Tanker/IMO Il

50K dwt Crude/Product /Chemical Tanker/IMO IlI

50K dwt Crude/Product /Chemical Tanker/IMO IlI

47K dwt Product Carrier/IMO IlI

46K dwt Product Carrier/IMO Il

45K dwt Product Carrier/IMO I

45K dwt Product Carrier/IMO I

45K dwt Product Carrier/IMO IlI

45K dwt Product Carrier/IMO Il

45K dwt Product Carrier/IMO IlI

37K dwt Crude/Product/Chemical Tanker/IMO Il

37K dwt Product Carrier/IMO Il

9K dwt Stainless Steel Chemical Carrier

5K dwt Bitumen Carrier

5K dwt Stainless Steel Chemical Carrier
Sub-total

GAS CARRIER
30k m3 LNG Carrier
200MMscf Compressed Natural Gas Carrier
84K m3 LPG VLGC/ECO-ship
84K m3 LPG VLGC/ECO-ship
84K m3 LPG VLGC/ECO-ship
84K m3 LPG VLGC/ECO-ship
84K m3 LPG VLGC/ECO-ship
84K m3 LPG VLGC/ECO-ship
82K m3 LPG VLGC/NH3
Sub-total

PURE CAR/TRUCK CARRIER
6000 Units
Sub-total

RO-RO CARGO CARRIER
Ro-Ro Cargo - 5,800 lane metres
45K dwt - 2920 TEU Con-RO Cargo Carrier
42K dwt - 2880 TEU Con-RO Cargo Carrier
11K dwt Ro-Ro Ferry

Sub-total
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Yard

HHI

HMD (HHI Group)
SPP

SPP

SPP

SPP

SPP

STX

HMD (HHI Group)
Shina SB

STX

STX

STX

STX

HMD (HHI Group)
HMD (HHI Group)
Chuan Dong
Tenglong

CNP

HMD (HHI Group)
tb.a.

HHI

HSHI (HHI Group)
HSHI (HHI Group)
DSME

HHI

HHI

HHI

DSME

Jinling
DSME
STX

Jinling

New Building Records

Yard n.

1463

2774/5

4098/9

5130-5135, 1177/8
1136/37, 1183/4
5112-17

4079

2020/21
2139-44/2198-2200
S541

1165/79

1091/94

1092/93

1118/19
2340/2341

Various

0107/0108
TL-0619

92

8289/90 + opt.
tb.a.

2867/8
S749-758

S817
2336-2338
2765

2634

1919/20

4455/4456

JLZ8180407/8/9
4465-4468
3027-3030
70438-70443
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Year

2003

2019-2020
2012-2014
2014-2015
2014-2015
2011-2013
2012-2012
2007

2008-2011
2014

2005-2006
2002-2003
2002-2003
2003-2004
2011-2012
2007-2008
2008-2010
2007-2008
2003-2004

2019-2022
2019-2022
2016-2017
2014-2016
2015-2016
2014-2015
2014-2015
2012-2014
2007-2009

2008-2010

2020-2022
2010-2012
2013-2015
2009-2012

n. Deliv.

NN NNN =2 ON = 0~ N

84

N = 2w

20

N

14

Scope of service

Supervision

Supervision

Plan Approval & Supervision

Supervision

Plan Approval & Supervision

Plan Approval & Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Plan Approval & Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Plan Approval & Supervision

Supervision

Plan Approval

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval

Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision

Technical Negotiations & Makers selection

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection & Plan Approval

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Technical Negotiations & Supervision

Supervision

Technical Negotiations & Supervision

Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Plan Approval, Makers selection & Supervision

Supervision

Supervision
Supervision
Supervision
Supervision
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77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110

Vessel type

CONTAINER VESSEL

2500 TEU Geared Container

2700 - 2900 TEU Geared Container
Sub-total

BULK CARRIER
208K dwt Capesize Bulk Carrier
180K dwt Capesize Bulk Carrier
173K dwt Capesize Bulk Carrier
115K dwt Mini Capesize Bulk Carrier
108K dwt Mini Capesize Bulk Carrier (Polar Class 6)
82K dwt kamsarmax Bulk Carrier
82K dwt kamsarmax Bulk Carrier
82K dwt Kamsarmax Bulk Carrier
82K dwt kamsarmax Bulk Carrier
76K dwt Panamax Bulk Carrier
76K dwt Panamax Bulk Carrier
76K dwt Panamax Bulk Carrier
73K dwt Panamax Bulk Carrier
56.4K dwt Bulk Carrier
38K dwt Bulk Carrier
38K dwt Bulk Carrier
35K dwt Handysize Bulk Carrier
34K dwt Handysize Bulk Carrier
20K dwt Geared Bulk Carrier
Sub-total

LIVESTOCK CARRIER

23,500m2 pen area

7,100m2 pen area
Sub-total

ANCHOR HANDLING, SUPPLY & FISHING VESSEL
3,000m3 Live Fish Carrier
19.9m Ocean Pacific Pilot vsl
12,000KW MOSS 424 AHSV
12.000kW MOSS 424 AHSV
12.000kW MOSS 424 AHSV
9.000 kW Aker AHO5
220BP
Sub-total

PASSENGER SHIP / OSV

Ro-Pax (1,000 Pax)

Ro-Pax (1,800 Pax)

Ro-Pax (1,650 Pax - dual fuel)

Offshore Floating Hotel (699 Pax)
Sub-total
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Yard

TNSW
STX

New Times NTS
SWS

HHI

New Times NTS
SHSC/Changxing
DSME/DHSC
Sungdong

STX

C&H

SPP

SPP

Oshima

SHI

Vinashin HMD
Naikai

Imbari

SPP

Pharung
PT-PAL

DSIC Dalian
STX Dalian

Ceksan & Atlas Turkey

Aurora Dalian Yacht
Armon

Fincantieri

Havyard

Aker Promar

SPP

HMD (HHI Group)
GSI

GSI

Navantia

New Building Records

Yard n.

531/532
various

0120811-8
1309-1311, 1364-7
1503

1115/16
$1250/1251
1207/09/16/17
1142/1143
2065

various
1068/69

5110
10434/435
1282

042/043
S-772/S-779
H613/4
various
01/02/04

225

D1093

205/6/7 & NB208/10
TBA

V72

6152/6153

80

PRO21

1152

8311
17121028
14121001/2
0215

Year

2001-2002
2007 -2009

2018-2020
2014-2016
2003-2004
2010-2011
2017-2019
2011-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2007-2009
2012-2014
2011-2013
2007-2008
2001-2002
2011-2012
2013-2015
2013-2016
2007-2012
2006-2013
2006-2007

2015-2016
2011-2012

2020-2021
2020

2008-2010
2006-2007
2001-2002
2006-2007
2013-2014

2021-2022
2018-2021
2016-2019
2012-2015
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n. Deliv.
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Scope of service

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Supervision (part)

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Plan Approval & Supervision

Supervision

Technical Negotiations

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Supervision

Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection & Supervision

Technical negotiations, Makerss selection

Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Supervision

Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Plan Approval & Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Plan Approval & Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Supervision

Plan Approval & Supervision (conversion from Container Carrier)
Supervision

Supervision

Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval

Design assistance & Supervision

Plan Approval & Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection, Plan Approval & Supervision
Supervision

Technical Negotiations, Makers selection and Plan Approval



‘
D)
- ; < l‘

seaQuest

Marine Project Management Ltd

11
112
113

114
115
116
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Vessel type

SPECIAL SHIP - MILITARY PROJECTS

Maritime Sustainment Capability (MOD NZ)

Logistic And Support Vessel (NDMA)

Military Afloat Reach & Sustainability (MOD UK)
Sub-total

Conversion / Retrofit

EGCS - 400k dwt Valemax VLOC

EGCS - ETHYLENE TANKER

EGCS - 400k dwt Valemax VLOC

EGCS & BWTS - 400k dwt Valemax VLOC

EGCS - 400k dwt Valemax VLOC

EGCS - 400k dwt Valemax VLOC
Sub-total

GRAND TOTAL

1~ Y NN

398

Yard

HHI
DSME
DSME

Pax Ocean - China
Yiu Lian - China
CHI Dalian

Yiu Lian - China
Pax Ocean - China
ODC Dugm - Oman

New Building Records

Yard n. Year

P158 2017-2020
7048 2016-2018
7044-7 2014-2018
Ships in service 2020-2021
Ships in service 2020

Ships in service 2020-2021
Ships in service 2019-2020
Ships in service 2019-2020
Ships in service 2020

TOTAL DELIVERED
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n. Deliv.

I Y NN

31
12

50

328

Scope of service

Plan Approval & Supervision
Supervision
Supervision

Supervision
Supervision
Supervision
Supervision
Supervision
Supervision

September-20



